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2019 Fee Schedule 
Form Description Fee

Schedule C-EZ $75.00
Schedule EIC (Earned Inco $150.00
Form 1040 $400.00
Form 1040 X $125.00
Form 1099-MISC (Miscellaneous Incom $75.00
Form 1099-R (Retirement D $75.00
Form 2106 (Employee Bus. $75.00
Form 2120 (Multiple Suppo $100.00
Form 2350 (Application for Extension when
Abroad)

$100.00

Form 2441 (Child Care) $25.00
Form 3903 (Moving Expense $75.00
Form 8812 (Add. Child Tax $100.00
Form 8862 (EIC Disallowan $100.00
Form 8863 (Education Cred $175.00
Form 8867 (EIC Checklist) $100.00
Form 8879 (E-File Signatu $275.00
Form 8917 (Tuition & Fees $50.00
Form 8962 (Premium Tax Credit) $50.00
Form 8965 (Health Coverage Exemptio $50.00
EIC Worksheet $25.00
Schedule A (Itemized Dedu $75.00
Schedule B (Interest & Di $75.00
Schedule C (Business Prof $150.00
Schedule D (Capital Gains $100.00
Schedule D Capital Loss C $100.00
Schedule SE (Self-Employm $100.00
Form W-2G (Gambling Winni $75.00
Form 8879 (Spanish E-File Signatu $10.00
MT Form 2441-M (Child Car $25.00


